THE NEXT
GENERATION
SPRAY GUN
Professional painters understand the importance of proven spraying equipment. It
is critical to have tools that not only deliver optimal performance, but also enable
painters to be more successful at their trade.
The leading technicians, engineers, and designers at DeVilbiss have worked with
these professional painters to create a spray gun designed specifically for painters

	 50	 -	 Spreader Valve Stem	 1
TABLE 1
DV1 AIR CAP PERFORMANCE GUIDE
Part	 Air Cap & Type	 Recommended Air		  Air	 Typical
Number			   Inlet Pressure 		  Consumption	 Fan
				    At Digital Gauge			   Pattern
				    (with gun fully triggered)		  Size
704407	 DV1-B	 HVLP	 1.0 bar [15 psi]		  400 L/min	 325 mm
						      [14.1 scfm]	 [12.8 in]
704408	 DV1-B	 HVLP	 1.5 bar [22 psi]		  300 L/min	 330 mm
		  PLUS				    [10.5 scfm]	 [13 in]
TABLE 2
DV1 FLUID TIPS & NEEDLES
Fluid Tip			   Needle
Part Number	 Fluid Tip Size	 Marking	 Part Number	 Marking
704409	 0.9	 DV1-0.9 B
704410	 1.0	 DV1-1.0 B
704411	 1.1	 DV1-1.1 B
704412	 1.2	 DV1-1.2 B	 704416	 DV1-300
704413	 1.3	 DV1-1.3 B
704414	 1.4	 DV1-1.4 B
704415	 1.5	 DV1-1.5 B
AUTOMOTIVE REFINISHING
email: askus@carlisleft.com
Customer Service: 800-445-3988